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SOUTHWEST COLORADO ENERGY SMART CONTRACTOR LIST 
 

While 4CORE does not directly offer contracting or energy retrofit services, many local businesses offer these services. Below is a list of preferred 

contractors in the Four Corners region which we share as a courtesy. 4CORE is unaffiliated with these individuals and businesses. Please be sure to 

do your own research to make certain that these professionals meet your standards. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

I N S U L A T I O N  A N D  A I R  S E A L I N G  

First Choice Drywall & Insulation | Jerrod Simmons | 970.560.0387 | jerrodsimmons1972@gmail.com 

Foam Insulation Specialists, LLC | Stan Maddux | 970.749.5711 or 970.264.4800 | stanmaddux13@yahoo.com 

Jerry Clark Drywall & Insulation | Jerry Clark | 970.946.0554 or 970.385.5267 | jccndgo@yahoo.com  

May Insulation | Michael May | 970.247.4034 | mayinsulation@gmail.com 

Spectrum Construction | Steve Schwawrtz | steve@spectrumpagosa.com  

 

M E C H A N I C A L /  H V A C  

Air Masters | Patrick Bing | 970.259.3356 | airmasters@gobrainstorm.net 

Air Quality Duct Cleaners | Perry Wood | 970.749.9895   

Belmear Mechanical (Pagosa) | Gary or Adam Belmear | 970.731.2781 

Comfort Air Mechanical, Inc. | 970.565.7893 | info@comfortair.co 

Himes Mechanical | Dave Himes | 970.769.4008 | davehimes@gmail.com  

All Seasons Plumbing & Heating | 970.769.9183 | info@allseasonsplumbingandheating.com 

Durango Boiler | 970.903.1906 | durangoboiler@gmail.com 

DEMA Plumbing and Heating | 970.259.6946 | demaplumbing.com 

 

S U S T A I N A B L E  B U I L D E R S  &  G E N E R A L  C O N T R A C T O R S  

Alpenglow Building & Design Inc. | Michael Carrier | 970.560.0888 | info@alpenglowdesigndurango.com 

Cedar Creek Homes | Kris Mashue | 970.903.2253 | kris@cedarcreekcolorado.com 

Durango Green Homes | Jacob Bleth | 970.769.2570 | durangogh@gmail.com 

Mantell-Hecathorn Builders Inc | Greg Mantell-Hecathorn | 970.259.5130 | info@m-hbuilders.com 

Kogan Builders Inc | Alix Kogan | 970.259.0195 | koganbuilders.com/contact 

Off The Grid Consulting | Scott Archer | 505.412.1751 | scarcher14@gmail.com 

 

S O L A R  T H E R M A L  

Dobson Solar** | Jonathan Dobson | 970.507.0754 or 719.298.0221 | Pagosa Springs | dobsonsolar@gmail.com  

Solar Today and Tomorrow | Curtis Jackson | 970.247.9361 | solartat@frontier.net 

SolarWorks! | Derek Wadsworth | 970.382.2624 | Derek@durangosolarworks.com 

E N E R G Y  A N A L Y S T S  

To learn about home assessments, contact 4CORE | 970.259.1916 | or complete this form on EnergySmartColorado.com 

 

Building Performance Inspections* | Gregg Dubit | 970.759.1741 | greggdubit@gmail.com 

Annadel Building Solutions* | Mike Frisoni | 970.533.1548 | mfrisoni@annadel.biz 

Himes Mechanical | Dave Himes | 970.769.4008 | davehimes@gmail.com 
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S O L A R  P H O T O V O L T A I C  ( P V )   

Flatrock Solar | Matt Helms | 970.403.5004 | matt@flatrocksolar.com 

Living Solar | Ben Jason | 970.247.8781 | ben@livingsolar.net 

Shaw Solar** | John Shaw | 970.259.5606 | john@shawsolar.com 

Solar Today and Tomorrow | Curtis Jackson | 970.247.9361 | solartat@frontier.net 

SolarWorks! | Derek Wadsworth | 970.382.2624 | Derek@durangosolarworks.com 

L o c a t e d  i n  P a g o s a  S p r i n g s  

Dobson Solar** | Jonathan Dobson | 970.507.0754 or 719.298.0221 | dobsonsolar@gmail.com  

Abraham Solar Equipment | Mick Abraham | 800.222.7242 / 970.731.4675 | mick@abrahamsolar.com 

 

L I G H T I N G  S P E C I A L I S T S  

American Electric | 970.259.2885   

CED Durango | Matt Kavan | 970.259.1530 or 303.842.1313 | ceddurango.shopced.com 

Green Star LED | Jake Messier | 970.759.7827 | jake@greenstarleds.com  

Light Art of Durango | Jackie Beasley | 970.382.8878 | lightartofdurango.com  

LPEA & EEA offer lighting advising and rebate services | www.lpea.coop or www.eea.coop 

 

R A D O N  M I T I G A T O R S  

Colorado Radon Abatement & Detection | 970.946.1618 | durangoradon.com 

AAA Radon Mitigation | 970.759.9395 

 

G E O E X C H A N G E  

Comfort Air Mechanical, Inc. | 970.565.7893 | info@comfortair.co 

Earth Source GEO, LLC | Mark Galbraith | 970.247.4481 | mark@galbraithbuilders.com 

Himes Mechanical | Dave Himes | 970.769.4008 | davehimes@gmail.com  

 

E L E C T R I C I A N S  

Dry Creek Electric | 970.247.2318   

Durango Electrical Services Inc | 970.247.9144 | info@durangoelectric.com 

Elite Electric | Dale Ray | 970.749.0292  

EMF Electric | 970.799.0763 | mshelton@durango.net 

KW Electric | 970.946.2415 

Morris Electric | 970.259.0943  

Phillips Electric Inc | 970.259.3395  

 

 

*BPI Certified  

**RENU Certified Contractor – eligible for low-interest rate financing for residential energy improvement projects 

Did you know LPEA offers low-interest financing for energy efficiency projects? Contact 4CORE or LPEA for more info!   

 


